Rangliste 2.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 2

Platz NR Mannschaft
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Lustige Buben Adendorf
Strategie Buinde
Hamburger Jungs
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
SG Solingen

Euroskat Winsen
Misselbuben Oldenburg I
ISPA Hamburg I

ESV Bichen

Kreuz Ase Bad Honnef |
Die Skatschnecken
Skatfreunde Wirges I
Harburger Skatfreunde |
Skat Team Berlin

1. SSV Barleben

Herz Sieben Schwerte I
Weddinger Luschen
Skatbuben Honnefeld Il
Skatclub 1987 Rischeid
Dramme Buben Obernjesa
Kreuzberger Buben
Kellerasse Rheinbrohl
Joker Oberhausen
Eichsfeld Buben Krebeck
Nordberliner

Ergebnis
13877
12146
11081
12598
12011
11817
11775
11456
11154
10674
12037
10967
10827
10689
9671
9005
9939
9752
9597
9175
8983
8881
9921
8686
8106

Punkte
12:0
12:0
12:0
10:2
10:2
10:2
10:2
10:2
8:4
8:4
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
6:6
4:8
4:8
4:8
4:8
4:8
4:8
2:10
2:10
2:10



